Date

12/28/
16
01/03/
17
01/06/

17

01/07/
17

01/13/
17
01/17/
17

01/20/
17

01/24/
17

01/26/
17

01/28/
17
01/31/
17
02/03/

17

02/07/
17

02/10/
17

02/14/
17

Time

11:59 PM
PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Games for AV Boys Basketball - JV
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

AV Boys Basketball
-V

Livermore
Granada

AV Boys Basketball
-V

AV Boys Basketball
-V

Foothill
Monte Vista

AV Boys Basketball
-V

AV Boys Basketball
-V

San Ramon

AV Boys Basketball
-V

AV Boys Basketball
-V

De La Salle
Dublin

AV Boys Basketball
-V

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Home Team

Dougherty Valley Tournament

(3days)
AV Boys Basketball - IV

AV Boys Basketball - IV
JV vs. Dougherty Valley
Dublin
AV Boys Basketball - IV
AV Boys Basketball - JV
Dougherty Valley
CAL
AV Boys Basketball - JV
Livermore
Granada
AV Boys Basketball - JV
AV Boys Basketball - IV

Foothill

Hom Result

Scor

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
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